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PGT Administration

Paul McGarry
Senior MSc Programme Officer
· MSc Organisational Psychology
· MSc Business Psychology
Paul.mcgarry-2@manchester.ac.uk
Tel. +44 (0) 161 306 3500

Lesley-Ann Dunn
MSc Programme Administrator
· MSc Accounting
· MSc Accounting and Finance
· MSc Finance
· MSc Quantitative Finance
lesley-ann.dunn@manchester.ac.uk
Tel. +44 (0) 161 275 5900

Nathan Coates
MSc Programme Administrator
· MSc Operations, Projects and Supply Chain Management
· MSc Business Analytics: Operational Research and Risk Analysis
· MSc Marketing
Nathan.coates@manchester.ac.uk 
Tel. +44 (0) 161 275 6429

Megan Jones
MSc Programme Administrator
· MSc International Business & Management
· MSc Business Analysis and Strategic Management
Megan.jones-2@manchester.ac.uk 
Tel. +44 (0) 161 306 2097











[bookmark: _GoBack]Rebecca Roberts
MSc Programme Administrator
· MSc Management
· MSc Innovation Management and Entrepreneurship
· MSc Human Resource Management & Industrial Relations
· MSc International Human Resource Management & Comparative Industrial Relations
Rebecca.roberts@manchester.ac.uk
Tel. +44 (0) 161 275 0427

Stephanie Riley
MSc Programme Assistant
Stephanie.riley@manchester.ac.uk 
Tel. +44 (0) 161 275 2800

Jordan Shipman
Clerical Assistant
jordan.shipman@manchester.ac.uk
Tel. +44 (0) 161 306 2075
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